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GULFSTREAM
G650ER

As one of the fastest ultra-long-range business jets in 
the world, the Gulfstream G650ER is also one of the 
most coveted aircraft among the global travelling elite. 
With phenomenal range capabilities, industry-leading 
cabin technology, and unparalleled passenger comfort. 

The Qatar Executive G650ER aircraft can easily fly non-
stop from the Middle East to North America or from 
destinations in Asia to Africa. Meaning it is perfectly 
suited for those whose travel needs include flights 
halfway around the globe.

Passenger capacity
Crew
Range
Maximum speed
Maximum altitude
Cabin width
Cabin height
Cabin length
Max speed
Cruise speed

Up to 13
2 pilots, 1 cabin crew
7,500 nm (13,890 km)
956 km/h
15,545 m (51,000 ft)
2.59 m (8 ft 6 in)
1.96 m (6 ft 5 in)
14.27 m (46 ft 10 in)
0.91 Mach
0.87 Mach
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GULFSTREAM
G650ER

Bag size should not exceed:
90 cm x 75 cm x 43 cm (35.5” x 29.5” x 16”)

Larger / Bulky items up to:
190 cm x 75 cm x 65 cm
(75” x 29.5” x 25.5”)
All dimensions include
handle, pocket, and wheels.

Maximum allowable cargo weight

Maximum volume

Maximum height

Maximum width

Maximum length

Maximum weight per bag/item

Maximum number of bags/items

1,133 kg

5.52 m³

199 cm

106 cm

186 cm

32 kg 

20

STANDARD BAG DIMENSIONSBAGGAGE COMPARTMENT

RANGE MAP FOR GULFSTREAM G650ER

MACH 0.90 | 11 hr 30 min MACH 0.85 | 14 hr 08 min
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