

## **OVERVIEW**

As one of the fastest ultra-long-range business jets in the world, the Gulfstream G650ER is also one of the most coveted aircraft among the global travelling elite. With phenomenal range capabilities, industry-leading cabin technology, and unparalleled passenger comfort.

The Qatar Executive G650ER aircraft can easily fly nonstop from the Middle East to North America or from destinations in Asia to Africa. Meaning it is perfectly suited for those whose travel needs include flights halfway around the globe.



Passenger capacity	Up to 13
Crew	2 pilots, 1 cabin crew
Range	7,500 nm (13,890 km)
Maximum speed	956 km/h
Maximum altitude	15,545 m (51,000 ft)
Cabin width	2.59 m (8 ft 6 in)
Cabin height	1.96 m (6 ft 5 in)
Cabin length	14.27 m (46 ft 10 in)
Max speed	0.91 Mach
Cruise speed	0.87 Mach















## BAGGAGE COMPARTMENT

Maximum allowable cargo weight	1,133 kg
Maximum volume	5.52 m <sup>3</sup>
Maximum height	199 cm
Maximum width	106 cm
Maximum length	186 cm
Maximum weight per bag/item	32 kg
Maximum number of bags/items	20





## STANDARD BAG DIMENSIONS

**Bag size should not exceed:** 90 cm x 75 cm x 43 cm (35.5" x 29.5" x 16")

Larger / Bulky items up to: 190 cm x 75 cm x 65 cm

(75" x 29.5" x 25.5")
All dimensions include
handle, pocket, and wheels.











## RANGE MAP FOR GULFSTREAM G650ER

■ MACH 0.90 | 11 hr 30 min ■ MACH 0.85 | 14 hr 08 min

